Name of the

Name of the

Functionary :TAX COLLECTION
Function : DIFF.ACT/RULES

Budgeting Year : 2017 - 2018

NAGAR PALIKA, SHAHPURA

Budget Estimation Sheet

Field

Head of Account -Description
of Item

Actual for the
previous year
2015 - 2016

Rs.

Budget

Estimates for the
current year
2016 - 2017

Rs.

Revised Estimates
for the current
year 2016 - 2017

Rs.

Sanctioned for
theyear 2017 -
2018

Rs.

Actual for the
current year
2016 - 2017

Rs.

2

3

4

5

6

8

1401002

1401106

1401503

1401504

REVENUE RECEIPTS
Fees & User Charges

INCOME FROM
REGISTRATION DEPT.
(SURCHARGE ON STAMP
DUTY)

IOl faqmT & T oy
LICENSING FEES PREV. OF
FOOD ADULTRATION ACT
e 3P TS ASex e A
T4 Tl @ S Yoo
KACHCHI BASTI
REGULARIZATION FEES
Pl gl A ET gob

LAND TRANSFER FEE
oy

0.00

0.00

0.21

0.47
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Name of the Functionary :TAX COLLECTION
Name of the Function : DIFF.ACT/RULES
Budgeting Year : 2017 - 2018

NAGAR PALIKA, SHAHPURA

Budget Estimation Sheet

Field Head of Account -Description Actual for the Budget Revised Estimates| Sanctioned for Actual for the
of Item previous year Estimates for the | for the current theyear 2017 - current year
2015 - 2016 current year year 2016 - 2017 2018 2016 - 2017
2016 - 2017
Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.
1 2 3 4 5 6 8
14051002 |INCOME FROM KRISHI BHUMI 4.76 40.00 40.00 44.00 0.00

NIYAMAN
B 4H Frma &

1407002|ROAD DAMAGE RECOVERY 0.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CHARGES
ARG Ag® TR YR S BT

1407001 |SERVICE / ADMINISTRATIVE 2.26 5.00 5.00 5.50 0.00
CHARGES
JAT YR

1408003|{INCOME UNDER OTHER ACTS 0.00 1.00 1.00 1.10 0.00
& RULES
=g ey, /et & e

14081001 |INCOME FROM SALE OF 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

BONES
sl o 9o | ema
Sub Total (Fees & User 8.48 63.50 63.50 69.85 0.00
Charges)
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Name of the Functionary :TAX COLLECTION
Name of the Function : DIFF.ACT/RULES
Budgeting Year : 2017 - 2018

NAGAR PALIKA, SHAHPURA

Budget Estimation Sheet

Field Head of Account -Description Actual for the Budget Revised Estimates| Sanctioned for Actual for the
of Item previous year Estimates for the | for the current theyear 2017 - current year
2015 - 2016 current year year 2016 - 2017 2018 2016 - 2017
2016 - 2017
Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.
1 2 3 4 5 6 8
TOTAL REVENUE RECEIPTS 8.48 63.50 63.50 69.85 0.00
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